
CÉDULA APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES CARGO NOMBRE DEL CARGO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70

7732065 GARZON BAHAMON GUSTAVO ANDRES 270014 Juez de Familia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
28537431 MORAD NOVOA SANDRA ROCIO 270014 Juez de Familia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
33332684 MOADIE ORTEGA VANINA ESTHER 270014 Juez de Familia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
40040191 FONSECA ALFONSO SANDRA CAROLINA 270014 Juez de Familia X
40215501 SUTA ROJAS JENNY TERESA 270014 Juez de Familia X X X X
46451223 GARCÍA ALBARRACÍN HENDRIKA 270014 Juez de Familia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
46673155 PEÑA CASTAÑEDA CAROLA DEL 270014 Juez de Familia X X X X X X
49740993 OBREGON SALAZAR CIELO MAR 270014 Juez de Familia X X X X X
51869157 HORTUA LANCHEROS DORA MIREYA 270014 Juez de Familia X X X
52226531 DÍAZ LÓPEZ MARÍA CLAUDIA 270014 Juez de Familia X X X X X X X X X X X
52255927 BARAJAS LOPEZ ROSMIRA MERCEDES 270014 Juez de Familia X X X
52266053 PULIDO GÓMEZ SORAYA 270014 Juez de Familia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
52311131 AGUDELO SUAREZ NANCY STELLA 270014 Juez de Familia X X X
52711094 CORTES HERRERA LILIANA MARCELA 270014 Juez de Familia X
52714253 ESPINOSA ROBAYO CONSTANZA 270014 Juez de Familia X X X X X X X
55221124 GALINDO DIAZ ZULMA XIOMARA 270014 Juez de Familia X X
63509846 BLANCO REYES CLAUDIA DALIDA 270014 Juez de Familia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
79800771 RIVERA GOMEZ MARTIN ALEXANDER 270014 Juez de Familia X X X
80795749 PINZON MORENO RICARDO ADOLFO 270014 Juez de Familia X X X X X X X

1028017880 VALOYES QUEJADA HUMBERLEY 270014 Juez de Familia X X X

1041324427 MARIN CASTRILLÓN MABEL ALEJANDRA 270014 Juez de Familia X X X X

1090404018 RAMIREZ BITAR JENIFFER ZULEIMA 270014 Juez de Familia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X



71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 118 119 120 121 122 123 124 125 126 127 128 129 130

7732065 GARZON BAHAMON GUSTAVO ANDRES 270014 X X X X X X X X
28537431 MORAD NOVOA SANDRA ROCIO 270014 X X
33332684 MOADIE ORTEGA VANINA ESTHER 270014 X X X X X X X X X X
40040191 FONSECA ALFONSO SANDRA CAROLINA 270014 X
40215501 SUTA ROJAS JENNY TERESA 270014 X X
46451223 GARCÍA ALBARRACÍN HENDRIKA 270014 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
46673155 PEÑA CASTAÑEDA CAROLA DEL 270014

49740993 OBREGON SALAZAR CIELO MAR 270014 X X X X X X
51869157 HORTUA LANCHEROS DORA MIREYA 270014 X X X X X X X
52226531 DÍAZ LÓPEZ MARÍA CLAUDIA 270014 X X X X X X X X X
52255927 BARAJAS LOPEZ ROSMIRA MERCEDES 270014 X
52266053 PULIDO GÓMEZ SORAYA 270014 X X
52311131 AGUDELO SUAREZ NANCY STELLA 270014 X
52711094 CORTES HERRERA LILIANA MARCELA 270014

52714253 ESPINOSA ROBAYO CONSTANZA 270014 X X
55221124 GALINDO DIAZ ZULMA XIOMARA 270014 X
63509846 BLANCO REYES CLAUDIA DALIDA 270014 X X
79800771 RIVERA GOMEZ MARTIN ALEXANDER 270014 X X X
80795749 PINZON MORENO RICARDO ADOLFO 270014 X X X X X

1028017880 VALOYES QUEJADA HUMBERLEY 270014 X X X X X X

1041324427 MARIN CASTRILLÓN MABEL ALEJANDRA 270014 X X X X X X

1090404018 RAMIREZ BITAR JENIFFER ZULEIMA 270014 X X X X X X X X X X


